# P11000003585

(Requestor's Name)	_			
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7			
A. LUNT				
JAN 12 2010				
EXAMINER				

Office Use Only



400187941114

01/10/11--01053--028 \*\*122.50

2011 JAN 10 PH 4: 02

ZOII JAN IO PM I

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of C					
SUBJECT: Soare'	Applied Solutions &	Innovations, In	С		
		esulting Florida Pro		oration	
The enclosed Certific "Other Business Enti	cate of Conversion, Ar ity" into a "Florida Pro	ticles of Incorpor fit Corporation"	ation, in acc	and fees are submitted to convert an ordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning	g this matter to:			
Valerie Deneen					
	Contact Person				
Soare' Applied S	Solutions & Innova	ations, Inc.			
	Firm/Company				
8644 Rose Lake St	nore i ane				
00,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Address				
Orlando, FL 3283	<b>15</b>				
	City, State and Zip Code				
vdeneen109@gn E-mail address: (to	nan.com be used for future annual r	eport notification)			
For further informati	ion concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
Valerie Deneen	-	at ( 407	\ 522.	-0800	
Name of Cor	ntact Person		./	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	ınt:			
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$113.75 Filing and Certified Cop		☐\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES	<del></del>			ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporate Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle			FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 323	301		•		

### **Certificate of Conversion**

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Profit Corporation

ZOI JAN TO PH CONVert the

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with \$.607 12 15, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: Soare Applied Solutions & Innovations, LLC Enter Name of Other Business Entity 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.) first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) on 18 November 2010 Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated 3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated: n/a 4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation: Soare' Applied Solutions & Innovations, Inc. Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation 5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 7 January 2011 (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Page 1 of 2

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.607.1115, F.S., in effecting the

conversion.

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed thi	is 7th	_day of January	, 20_11	
Individua	l signing aff	for Florida Profit Corporate from that the facts stated in the as provided for in s.817.155, here.	is document are true. Any false inform	nation constitutes
selected, a	an Incorpora	n, Vice Chairman, Director, Cator: <u>I alue</u> Super Simpson Deneen Title:	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have	e not been
stated in t s.817.155	his docume , F.S. [See b	nt are true. Any false information of the formation of the formation of the formation of the false of the fal	<u> </u>	as provided for in
Signature:	Value	ie Senson de	men	_
Printed Na	ame: Valerie S	Simpson Deneen	Title: President	_ _
Signature:				
Printed Na	ame:		Title:	<del>-</del>
Siamatura				\$ . <sup>3</sup>
Printed Na	ame:		Title:	ZOII JAN 10
				- 1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Signature:			Tr. 1	
Printed Na	ame:		Title:	- A R IN
Signature:				
Printed Na	ame:		_ Title:	3 8
Signature:				
Printed Na	ame:		Title:	_
	General Pa of one Gene	artnership or Limited Liabilit ral Partner.		_
		<u>rtnership or Limited Liabilit</u> neral Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
		ability Company: r or Authorized Representative		
All others Signature	u: of an author	ized person.		
Fe Ce			\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	• •		
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
	1		
8644 Rose Lak			
Orlando, FL 33	2835		
ARTICLE III PU	RPOSE		
The purpose for which	h the corporation is organized is:		
Engineering, Energy & Bu	siness consulting, research, development, manufa	acturing and sales; Real Estate & Construction;	Agriculture & Recreational sales/services
ARTICLE IV SI	HARES		20
The number of shares	C / 1		
THE HUMBER OF SHARES	of stock is: 100		
ARTICLE V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS	5 <u>7</u>
	Valerie Simpson Densen, President	Name and Title:	
Address:	8644 Rose Lake Shore Lane	Address:	Si man
	Orlando, FL 32835		7 = 11
31 1754		Name and Title:	553 7 2
		Address:	
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		A 4 4	
		Valerie Simpac	on Deneen
	EGISTERED AGENT		
	a street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	otable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Valerie Simpson Deneen	<u> </u>	
Address:	8644 Rose Lake Shore Lane	<del></del>	
	Orlando, FL 32835		
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Valerie Simpson Deneen		
Address:	8644 Rose Lake Shore Lane	······································	
	Oriando, FL 32835	, 	
	as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointme		
1/1- 4	$\rho$ . $\rho$	/_/	
Ualaus	mason senem	1/7/2011	
D.	d Signature/Registered Agent	Date	